4408f-30 - Corn
Header (02/15 -)

CASE Hi

-

58 -
Attachments/headers

58.130.360 -

CASE il

AGRICULTURE

INDUSTRIAL



4406F-75, 4408F-30, 4412F-30, 4408F-75

#
| 47468213 -
2 47483400 -
3 47570844 -
4 47483715 -
4 48007937 -
5 47358208 -
6 84528927 - -
7 47368446 -
7 47907507 Hex, M8 x 12mm, CI -
8.8 ZND
8 84531925 -
9 86639313 -
9mm ID x 24mm OD x 2mm Thk
9 47631943 -
10 86511841 -

FIng, M8 x 1.25 x 16mm, Full Thd,

CNH

INDUSTRIAL




47662028

87646158

48056741

84529307

84581856

87547587

130003

86624184

86511841

47662028

Hex, M8 x 16mm, Cl| 8.8

Hex, M10 x 15mm, Cl| 8.8

M10X20 8.8 ZND

10mm OD x

Hex,
MI0Ox I.5,Cl 10

3mm OD x 30mm
OAL

9mm ID x 16mm OD x |.6mm

FIng, M8 x 1.25 x | 6mm, Full Thd,

Hex, M8 x 16mm, Cl| 8.8

CNH

INDUSTRIAL

CASE il

AGRICULTURE




